
                              BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED 

BNPM/NCB/CFMS/6
89/2018-19 

                       CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

 

   

ISSUE 
R0 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1, DATED 03.01.2019 

FOR 

BNPM/NCB/CFMS/ 689/2018-19 Dated 30.11.2018 
Tender for providing Canteen Facility Management Services (CFMS)  

for CISF at BNPMIPL, Mysore 
 

 

 

Client: BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, MYSURU, 

KARNATAKA 

 

Administrative Office Building, 

Entry Gate-1, Paper Mill Compound, 

Note Mudran Nagar, 

Mysuru-570003 

 



 

   

ISSUE 
R0 

 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM: 

a. Offer Submission due date is extended 

Sl 

No. 

Previous Provisions Action/Clarification incorporated in this 

Corrigendum 

1. 

 

 

 

Offer Submission 

Closing Date: 

03.01.2019 at 1500 

Hours 

 

 

Offer Submission Closing Date:18.01.2019 

at 1500 Hours 

 

 
 

 

 

EXCEPT FOR DETAILS MENTIONED HEREIN, ALL OTHER DETAILS CONTAINED IN 
LIMITED TENDER ENQUIRY NO. BNPM/NCB/ CFMS /689/2018-19 SHALL REMAIN 
APPLICABLE AND UNCHANGED


